

# GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Phillip Melamud	Level 3	8.80	8.60	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	GFMG 9 & 10	5.50	5.50	5.50	16.50	0.00	0.00	16.50	42.50	1

# GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Carter Wilkinson	Level 4	7.80	7.70	7.70	23.20	0.00	0.00	23.20		
	EGA 8 & Under	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	50.80	1

## GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Patrick Kase		Level 4	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.50	9.60	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.00	1
Cormac Lee		Level 4	8.90	8.90	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.80	2
Samuel Rosewarne		Level 4					0.00				
	MHG	12 & Under					0.00				3

## GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alex Knight		Level 5	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	GFMG	12 & Under	8.20	8.30	8.20	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70	52.60	1
Matthew Xiaaj		Level 5	8.80	8.90	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	GFE	12 & Under	8.40	8.10	8.20	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70	51.20	2

# GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Shaun Young	Level 6		9.10	8.60	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
	GFMG	11 & 12	8.40	8.80	8.60	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	52.40	1

## GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Daniel Prabakar	Level 6	8.10	8.30	8.10	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50		
	GFMG 13 & 14	8.70	8.50	8.40	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60	50.10	1
Peter Carpenter	Level 6	8.20	7.90	7.90	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00		
	GFMG 13 & 14	8.90	8.70	8.60	26.20	0.00	3.00	23.20	47.20	2

# GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nick Ottem	GFMG	Level 7	8.60	8.60	8.30	25.50	0.00	0.60	24.90		
		13 & Over	8.40	8.20	8.20	24.80	0.00	0.60	24.20	49.10	1
Steve Xiaaj	GFE	Level 7	8.80	8.30	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
		13 & Over	7.70	7.80	7.60	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10	48.80	2

## GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Rory O'Neil		Level 8	8.50	8.70	8.30	25.50	0.00	0.60	24.90		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.70	8.60	8.40	25.70	1.90	0.00	27.60	52.50	1
Brycen Young		Level 8	8.50	8.20	8.30	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.30	8.00	8.10	24.40	1.90	0.00	26.30	51.30	2



## GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Riley Jaspers		Level 10	8.80	9.00	8.90	26.70	3.40	0.00	30.10		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.00	9.10	9.00	27.10	3.20	0.00	30.30	60.40	1
Charlie Larson		Level 10	8.80	9.10	8.70	26.60	3.20	0.00	29.80		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.70	9.00	8.70	26.40	3.40	0.00	29.80	59.60	2

## GMG Spring Invite

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

4/2/17

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nick George	Junior Elite	8.10	8.00	7.90	24.00	2.70	0.00	26.70		
	GFMG Junior Elite	7.80	7.90	7.90	23.60	5.90	0.00	29.50	56.20	1